ARKANSAS SENATE

86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007

Amendment Form

JBC 03/21/07 (2) Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 66 "AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS SUPREME COURT APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2007-2009 BIENNIUM." Amendment No. 2 to Senate Bill No. 66. Amend Senate Bill No. 66 as engrossed, \$3/21/07 (version: 03-21-2007 14:00) Page 3, line 12, delete "0 0" and substitute "112,000 112,000" Page 3, line 15, delete "210,000 210,000" and substitute "195,000 195,000" AND Page 3, line 19, delete " $\frac{$}{3,713,066}$ $\frac{$}{3,763,529}$ " and substitute "\$ 3,810,066 \$ 3,860,529" The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and ____

Secretary

By: Representative Thyer WLC/WLC - 03-21-2007 16:07

WLC210